Quotation

Order No : ECAT2404

Dagina Gold - Mob : 9422772416

Date : 2024-08-01 13:45:39

Remarks :

0
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Item
S.MS
S.MS
S.MS
S.MS
S.MS
S.MS
S.MS

Total

Tag No

666
662
726
722
719
723
724
7

Gr Wt.
8.570
8.990
6.570
6.650
6.780
6.760
6.700
51.020

NetWt.
8.360
8.800
6.400
6.460
6.660
6.700
6.640

50.020

Stamp  Tunch

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Wstg
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Lbr
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Fine
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Amt
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